AEFP - AEFD Micro-Tech® screwdriver for Phillips®
and Pozidriv® screws

Description:

e AEFP presentation: chromed blade,
hardened tip.

e AEFD presentation: hardened blade.
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. Length
mm

AEFP.000X35
AEFP.00X35
AEFP.00X75
AEFP.0X35
AEFP.0X75
AEFP.1X75
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117.0
117.0
157.0
117.0
168.0
168.0

17.0

82.0
82.0

Pink
Purple
Purple
Plum
Plum

Brown




